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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Huard619
CGA

9.400 9.075 9.3009.250 37.025
1 4 3T 4 1T

1T

Aarolyn Fields628
GymStars Stockton

9.350 9.200 9.1509.325 37.025
2 2 2 7T 1T

1T

Chloe To605
Bay Island

9.175 8.925 9.4259.175 36.700
5 6T 8T 3 3 

3 

Hayden Spence631
GymStars Stockton

8.675 9.150 9.1009.650 36.575
10T 3 1 11 4 

4 

Kaili Engle609
Bay Island

9.325 8.550 9.2759.200 36.350
3 9 6T 5T 5 

5 

Yulia Nedialkova642
North Bay

9.000 9.275 9.4508.600 36.325
7 1 12 2 6 

6 

Toni Schaffer641
North Bay

8.650 8.925 9.2759.250 36.100
12 6T 3T 5T 7 

7 

Grace Monson623
Extreme

8.900 8.650 9.1509.175 35.875
9 8 8T 7T 8 

8 

London Cetani625
Extreme

9.125 8.300 9.1509.200 35.775
6 10 6T 7T 9 

9 

Juna Kim608
Bay Island

8.675 8.950 9.1508.650 35.425
10T 5 11 7T 10 

10 

Kinnon Steinberg610
Bay Island

8.550 7.250 8.0508.775 32.625
13 11 10 13 11 

11 

Madison Santana634
GymStars Stockton

8.950 0.000 8.8509.225 27.025
8 12T 5 12 12 

12 

Hailey Gruno630
GymStars Stockton

9.225 0.000 9.4758.250 26.950
4 12T 13 1 13 

13 
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